



---

## MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 60321730

---

Data publicarii	25.08.21	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ:	3.417,29 RON - 3.417,29 RON
-------------------	-----------------------------

---

Descriere: MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII: Polistire extr. 2cm 1 bax\*159.54=159.54 Polist .EPS 80/5 2 bax\*60.76=121.52 Dibliu polist. 40 buc\*0.42=16.80 Amorsa Kober 4l 3 buc\*44.12=132.36 Plasa fib. sticla port. 50 mp\*2.69=134.50 Hera ext 15 l 1 buc\*257.14=257.14 Colorant Renew 2 buc\*15.97=31.94 Edelputz 40 buc\*30.22=1208.80 Adeziv Basis 48 buc\*17.62=845.76 Folie transp. 2.5 kg\*12.18=30.45 Hartie slefuit 8ml\*2.94=23.52 Surub gipscart. 45 (1cutie =1000buc) 1 Cutie\*43.70=43.70 Banda hartie 6 buc\*8.99=53.94 Polistiren EPS 80/8 2 mp\*7.48=14.96 Silicon universal transp. 4 buc\*16.55=66.20 Plasa sudata fi4 4 buc\*69.04=276.16

---